
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 8, 2011

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

74 A. Stroupe  87.3211

108 J. Albertson  57.4072

800 M. Alessi  67.4793

85 R. Clark  67.5334

53 J. Browne  67.5805

732 T. Hames  87.6456

102 C. Gosselaar  67.6967

30 K. Regal  67.7318

337 J. Odriscoll  87.7409

526 B. Lamay  87.78610

984 R. Sjoberg  57.87511

952 A. Conway  77.92412

662 T. Bannister  77.99813

722 A. Enticknap  78.00814

520 T. Gallo  88.08815

153 G. Crater  68.09416

918 M. Akaydin  78.13317

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

30 K. Regal  713.5301

800 M. Alessi  613.6922

74 A. Stroupe  513.7653

108 J. Albertson  513.7674

732 T. Hames  513.9755

526 B. Lamay  814.0366

153 G. Crater  614.1347

102 C. Gosselaar  214.1488

53 J. Browne  414.2169

85 R. Clark  614.26410

722 A. Enticknap  714.27311

662 T. Bannister  814.37912

520 T. Gallo  814.56513

337 J. Odriscoll  414.69014

952 A. Conway  314.73615

984 R. Sjoberg  514.76216

918 M. Akaydin  715.15717

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

74 A. Stroupe  539.6921

30 K. Regal  640.2342

108 J. Albertson  540.5943

526 B. Lamay  640.9074

800 M. Alessi  441.0525

53 J. Browne  641.5106

520 T. Gallo  841.7827

102 C. Gosselaar  541.9518

732 T. Hames  242.5489

85 R. Clark  642.65710

337 J. Odriscoll  642.99611

153 G. Crater  643.13212

984 R. Sjoberg  543.34813

722 A. Enticknap  543.44714

662 T. Bannister  443.52315

918 M. Akaydin  344.56416

952 A. Conway  445.06017
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